
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

^z
Date........ MayA 2020,

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission April 22, 2020 submitting pursuant
to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for
appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

IT Network Manager fEntrancel

1
2
3
4
5
6

Steven Pappa
Jacob Hawkins
Daniel King
Brent Strittmatter
Brian Bayeur
Robert Fox

7
8
9
10
11

John Long
Chris Mincks
Nick Carter
Jeff Olthoff
William Ledvina

Management Analyst fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Paul DeBuff
Benjamin Warren
Jean Yohnke
Brian Feintech
lan Korpel
Daniel Walk
Dennis Heller
Mark Bundy
Jeff Jackson
Adrienne Chism
Stephanie Gudenkauf
Quinn Mueller
Timothy Trepa
William Miller
Abdullah Molla

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Isaac Strohman
Ivory Hanson
Andrew Hulse
Lori Cooke
Erin Grillot
Colin Muehleisen
John Bellizzi Jr
Kelli Sizenbach
Rachel Black
Alexander Wertheim
Rodrigo Acevedo
Drew Forster
Tim Flanagan
Edward Fordjour
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Development Zoning Inspector FEntrancel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Douglas Rooney
Patrick Dorr
Brett Draper
Alisha Markuson
James Lofflin
Nicholas Dorr
Sean Purdy
Shawn Gymer
Chris Van Jaarsveld
Brian Becker
Webster Kranto
Robert Eginoire
Greg Bailey

14 AshleyAleman
15 KeelaDeGeest
16 Lawrence Stifel
17 James Tiernan
18 TimAnnee
19 Matthew Beckman
20 Jason Garmoe
21 Patrick Gavin
22 William Miller
23 Troy VandeKamp
24 Joebany Corvera
25 Jeff Hornback
26 Gabriel De La Cerda
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Nejcihborhood Inspector FEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Douglas Rooney
Tyler O'Lear
Sean Purdy
NickWoolsey
Timothy Anderson
David Piziali
Monica Muhammad
David Olsen
Nathan Welty
Alisha Markuson
Steven Price
Ellie Reser
Phillip Wells
Scott Clauson
Bert Houge
Ronald Gerdner
William Miller
Raymond Stock
Andrew Cowden
Shawn Gymer

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Jacob Suntken
Mark Collins
Margaret Alien
Brian Becker
Joebany Corvera
Dennis Fogleman
Daniel Nizzi
Nicholas Dorr
Erik Elwell
Nicole Naab
Jenkins Barford
Brett Draper
Jason Cowie
Matthew Beckman
Patrick Dorr
Robert Eginoire
Steven Sturtz
Troy VandeKamp
Kendrick Manus
Brian Mitchell
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CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above •wra.s adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

City Clerk


